
Position Name E-mail
Secretary Michelle Grammen mgrammen@smsbrookville.org
Principal Chad Moeller cmoeller@smsbrookville.org
Kitchen Cindi Kettler ckettler@smsbrookville.org

Preschool 3 Wendy Harpring wharpring@smsbrookville.org
Preschool 4 Pam Holman pholman@smsbrookville.org
Kindergarten Kelsey Grieve kgrieve@smsbrookville.org

1st Grade Melanie Back mback@smsbrookville.org
2nd Grade Amy Kersey akersey@smsbrookville.org
3rd Grade Misty Thompson mthompson@smsbrookville.org
4th Grade Rae Crain rcrain@smsbrookville.org
5th Grade Emily Schneider eschneider@smsbrookville.org
6th Grade Krista McKinney kmckinney@smsbrookville.org
7th Grade Pam Kolb pkolb@smsbrookville.org
8th Grade Victoria Hoff vhoff@smsbrookville.org

Advanced Math / PE Connie Stirn cstirn@smsbrookville.org
Library Ali Sacksteder asacksteder@smsbrookville.org

Computer and Technology David Amrhein damrhein@smsbrookville.org
Art Rose Roberts rroberts@smsbrookville.org

Music Sister Mary Ellen Gillman srgillman@smsbrookville.org
Learning Interventionist Leah McCool lmccool@smsbrookville.org
Speech Interventionist Jessica Baker jbaker@smsbrookville.org


